
Kadar Premium Tahunan, Setiap RM6,000 Jumlah yang Diinsuranskan

Rider Golden Care

Lelaki Perempuan

35 37.00 45.00
36 39.00 48.00
37 41.00 50.00
38 44.00 53.00
39 46.00 55.00
40 48.00 58.00
41 52.00 62.00
42 55.00 67.00
43 59.00 71.00
44 62.00 76.00
45 66.00 80.00
46 71.00 85.00
47 76.00 90.00
48 80.00 96.00
49 85.00 101.00
50 90.00 106.00
51 97.00 115.00
52 104.00 123.00
53 112.00 132.00
54 119.00 140.00
55 126.00 149.00
56 138.00 158.00
57 150.00 167.00
58 161.00 177.00
59 173.00 186.00
60 185.00 195.00
61 200.00 208.00
62 214.00 221.00
63 229.00 233.00
64 243.00 246.00
65 258.00 259.00

Lelaki PerempuanUmur Hari Jadi
Berikutnya (UHB)

35 53.00 68.00
36 56.00 71.00
37 58.00 75.00
38 61.00 78.00
39 63.00 82.00
40 66.00 85.00
41 70.00 89.00
42 74.00 93.00
43 77.00 98.00
44 81.00 102.00
45 85.00 106.00
46 89.00 111.00
47 93.00 116.00
48 98.00 122.00
49 102.00 127.00
50 106.00 132.00
51 113.00 140.00
52 119.00 147.00
53 126.00 155.00
54 132.00 162.00
55 139.00 170.00
56 150.00 182.00
57 161.00 194.00
58 173.00 207.00
59 184.00 219.00
60 195.00 231.00

Tempoh Pembayaran
Premium Penuh

Tempoh Pembayaran
Premium Terhad

Umur Hari Jadi
Berikutnya (UHB)


